State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

THE BRATTLE GROUP 3674171



Download Listing for bid #: 7599921

Opened on: 2/3/2020 @ 10:30 am

Title: Economic and Energy Market Analysis Supporting 100% Renewable Energy Pathways for Rhode Island

(16p)

Surety Received No Cover

Vendor Name

ABB Enterprise Software Inc.

‘ DNV GL Energy Insights USA, Inc.

Dunsky Energy Cbnsulting

GL PwrSolutions Inc.

’ Levitan & Associates, Inc,

Rethinking Power Management LLC

Robert D. Niehaus, Inc.

g Siemens Industry, Inc.

l Sustainable Energy Advantage, LLC
l The Brattle Group, Inc.

! The Cadmus Group, Inc.

Total Number of bid downloads: 11

February 3, 2020 7:03 AM*

Vendor# RIFANS# State

89886
90925
72395
90896
85226
82367
89830
89868
32970
89819
72340

23815

NC
MA
Qc
X
MA
MA
CA
VA
MA
MA
MA

MD W

Page1of1






