

State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases
One Capitol Hill
Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name	PO Number
THE BRATTLE GROUP	3674171

Download Listing for bld #: 7599921

Opened on:

2/3/2020@ 10:30 am

Title: Economic and Energy Market Analysis Supporting 100% Renewable Energy Pathways for Rhode Island

(16p)

Surety Received	No Cover	Vendor Name	V	endor#	RIFANS#	State	M	D	W
		ABB Enterprise Software Inc.		89886		NC			
		DNV GL Energy Insights USA, Inc.	•	90925		MA			
		Dunsky Energy Consulting		72395		QC			
		GL PwrSolutions Inc.		90896		TX			
		Levitan & Associates, Inc.		85226		MA			
		Rethinking Power Management LLC		82367		MA			
		Robert D. Niehaus, Inc.		89830		CA			
		Siemens Industry, Inc.		89868		VA			
		Sustainable Energy Advantage, LLC		32970	23815	MA			
		The Brattle Group, Inc.		89819		MA			
		The Cadmus Group, Inc.		72340		MA			
Total Number of bid o	downloads:	11							